
INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE

OperationHOPE.org

FIRST NAME: LAST NAME:

COMPANY:  TITLE:

ADDRESS:

CITY:  STATE: ZIP CODE:

PRIMARY EMAIL:

OFFICE PHONE:  FAX:

FIRST NAME: LAST NAME:

COMPANY: TITLE:

ADDRESS:

CITY:  STATE: ZIP CODE:

OFFICE PHONE:  FAX:

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

OPERATION HOPE POINT OF CONTACT: 

MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION 

INVOICING INFORMATION

To complete your commitment, please send this document to Operation HOPE. 
mary.hagerty@operationhope.org  |  646-496-7449  |  191 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 3840, Atlanta, GA 30303
All contributions are 100% tax-deductible and payable to Operation HOPE, Inc., a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization.

SAME AS ABOVE

Check here if you do not want to be acknowledged on our website

PURCHASE ORDER NUMBER: 

DATE: SIGNATURE:

You are agreeing to become a member by signing this form.

$12,500

$10,000

$5,000

$2,500

$1,250

Community Builder

Life Changer

Advocate

Change Maker

Organizer

ANNUAL INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP OperationHOPE.org

HOPE POWERED BY MEMBERSHIP LEVELS (4-year commitment)


