## HOPE POWERED BY MEMBERSHIP LEVELS (4-year commitment)

## INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE

\$12,500	Community Builder
\$10,000	Life Changer
\$5,000	Advocate
\$2,500	Change Maker
\$1,250	Organizer

Check here if you do not want to be acknowledged on our website

## MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION

FIRST NAME:	LAST NAME:		
COMPANY:	TITLE:		
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:	ZIP CODE:	
PRIMARY EMAIL:			
OFFICE PHONE:	FAX:		

## INVOICING INFORMATION

SAME AS ABOVE PURCHA	SE ORDER NUMBER:			
FIRST NAME:		LAST NAME:		
COMPANY:		TITLE:		
ADDRESS:				
CITY:		STATE:	ZIP CODE:	
OFFICE PHONE:		FAX:		
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:				
OPERATION HOPE POINT OF CONTACT:				
DATE:	SIGNATURE:			
	You are agreeing to become a member by signing this form.			

To complete your commitment, please send this document to Operation HOPE.

mary.hagerty@operationhope.org | 646-496-7449 | 191 Peachtree Street, NE, Suite 3840, Atlanta, GA 30303 All contributions are 100% tax-deductible and payable to Operation HOPE, Inc., a 501 (c)(3) nonprofit organization.

